
 
 

Commonwealth University of Pennsylvania 
Council of Trustees 

Committee of the Whole 
Bloomsburg Campus – Monty’s 

9:30  a.m. 
Join Zoom Meeting 

https://commonwealthu-edu.zoom.us/j/99864987330?pwd=mEhiiuQMLtfg4dFk6bC3fJdlxcEwZ1.1 
 

 Item 
 

Presenter Timeframe 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
  
5. 
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
8. 
 
9. 
 
10. 
 
11. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

President’s Introductory Remarks 
 
Advancement Updates 
 
Enrollment/Financial Aid Strategy Update 
 
Break 
 
MSCHE Update 
 
Bloomsburg CGA 
 
 
Lunch  
 
Financial Update 
 
Executive Session 
 
Break 
 
Public Session 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr. Bashar Hanna 
 
Mr. Erik Evans 
 
Dr. Stephen Lee 
 
 
 
Dr. Cori Myers 
 
Matt Yurkunas, 
CGA President & 
CGA Board Members 
 
 
Mr. Bob Thorn 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9:30 – 9:40 
 

9:40 – 10:15 
 

10:15 – 10:45 
 

10:45 – 11:00 
 

11:00 – 11:15 
 

11:15 – 11:30 
 

 
11:30 – 12:00 

 
12:00 – 1:00 

 
1:00 – 2:30 

 
2:30 – 2:45 

 
3:00  

 
 
 
 

https://commonwealthu-edu.zoom.us/j/99864987330?pwd=mEhiiuQMLtfg4dFk6bC3fJdlxcEwZ1.1


 
 


